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WinSpeed-1 PHOENIXVILLE CLUB 04/24/23-20:25
Weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category

Name: 100 MILE REG 0ld Bird Race Flown: 04/24/2023
Release(A): 07:45 Birds: 225 Lofts: 12 Station: CARLISLE, PA
Weather (Rel) CLEAR, LIGHT WEST, 40 degrees (Arr) SUNNY, WEST 5-7MP, 52 degrees
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT
1 P ARABIA/26 3421 IF 21 PHX BB H 09:18:18 87.077 00.00 1642.463 100

2 P ARABIA 413 IF 21 LPM BC H 09:18:20 2/ 26 00.01 1642.023 99

3 P ARABIA 528 IF 21 WCF BB C 09:18:24 3/ 26 00.06 1640.617 98

4 P ARABIA 3417 IF 21 PHX BC C 09:18:26 4/ 26 00.07 1640.237 97

5 P ARABIA 2008 IF 22 NAF BC H 09:18:26 5/ 26 00.07 1640.149 96

6 P ARABIA 6402 AU 21 VK WHT H 09:18:27 6/ 26 00.09 16392.769 95

7 P ARABIA 417 IF 21 LPM BB C 09:18:28 7/ 26 00.09 1639.681 94

8 P ARABIA 411 IF 21 LPM . BB C 09:18:36 8/ 26 00.17 1637.200 93

9 P ARABIA 32613 AU 22 AA BB H 09:18:40 9/ 26 00.21 1636.151 92
10 P ARABIA 1330 IF 21 NAF BB H 09:18:45 10/ 26 00.26 1634.696 91
11 PHILLIES F/12 5068 IF 21 PHX BC C 09{03:45 73.013 00.31 1631.679 90
12 N LEBRESCO/33 5397 IF 20 LPM BC C 09:20:37 86.123 03.20 1585.086 89
13 N LEBRESCO 29 IF 21 NICK BB C 09:20:39 2/ 33 03.22 1584.451 88
14 N LEBRESCO 248 IF 22 NICK BBWF C 09:20:47 3/ 33 03.29 1582.493 87
15 N LEBRESCO 283 IF 22 NICK BB H 09:20:54 4/ 33 03.37 1580.513 86
16 N LEBRESCO 5379 IF 20 LPM BBTI H 09:21:04 5/ 33 03.47 1577.607 85
17 N LEBRESCO 224 IF 22 NICK BB C 09:21:06 6/ 33 03.48 1577.279 84
18 N LEBRESCO 1323 IF 21 NAF PENB H 09:21:17 7/ 33 04.00 1574.112 83
19 PHILLIES FLYE 494 IF 22 HHC BB C 09:06:39 2/ 12 03.25 1573.697 82
20 PHILLIES FLYE 7398 IF 22 PHX BB C 09:06:54 3/ 12 03.39 1568.958 81
217 N LEBRESCO 5398 IF 20 LPM BCWF C 09:21:57 8/ 33 04.40 1563.235 80
22 N LEBRESCO 275 IF 22 NICK BBWF H 09:22:44 9/ 33 05.26 1550.893 79
23 N LEBRESCO 101 IF 21 JKMA BB H 09:22:46 10/ 33 05.28 1550.364 78
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent --------o_________

24 DOUBLE D L/22 9101 IF 18 PHX BB 09:22:42 85.672 05.54 1543.139 77

25 P ARABIA 3419 IF 21 PHX BC 09:24:28 11/ 26 06.10 1540.592 76
26 P ARABIA 6001 IF 22 PHX BB 09:24:32 12/ 26 06.13 1539.663 75
27 POPPY JOHN/31 271 IF 22 RPC BB 09:30:51 92.280 06.58 1534.174 74
28 N LEBRESCO 247 IF 22 NICK BBPD 09:23:48 11/ 33 06.31 1534.097 73
29 N LEBRESCO 326 IF 20 wWC BCWF 09:23:48 12/ 33 06.31 1533.968 72
30 N LEBRESCO 800 IF 21 WCF BB 09:23:53 13/ 33 06.36 1532.701 71
31 N LEBRESCO 103 IF 21 JKMA BB 09:24:39 14/ 33 07.21 1521.063 70
32 N LEBRESCO 284 IF 22 NICK, K BC 09:24:41 15/ 33 07.24 1520.402 69
33 N LEBRESCO 47 IF 21 NICK BB 09:25:15 16/ 33 07.58 1511.759 68
34 DOUBLE D LOFT 1967 IF 20 PHX BBWF 09:24:46 2/ 22 07.58 1511.202 67
35 JIM POE/10 5 IF 20 WC BB 09:23:59 84.883 08.01 1509.260 66

09:25:13 3/ 22 08.25 1504.442 65
09:33:18 2/ 31 09.25 1499.541 64
09:26:33 17/ 33 09.16 1492.507 63
09:33:53 3/ 31 10.00 1491.554 62
09:34:17 4/ 31 10.24 1486.072 61
09:34:24 5/ 31 10.31 1484.510 60
09:34:37 6/ 31 10.44 1481.486 59

36 DOUBLE D LOFT 1047 IF 19 JKMA BC
37 POPPY JOHN LO 669 IF 20 RPC BC
38 N LEBRESCO 314 IF 20 WC BBWF
39 POPPY JOHN LO 547 IF 20 RPC BB
40 POPPY JOHN LO 255 IF 22 RPC BBWF
41 POPPY JOHN LO 6201 IF 22 PHX DCWF
42 POPPY JOHN LO 208 IF 22 RPC BB
43 DOUBLE D LOFT 1965 IF 20 PHX DC 09:28:06 4/ 22 11.18 1462.277 58
44 DOUBLE D LOFT 26 IF 21 RPC BB 09:28:08 5/ 22 11.19 1461.994 57
45 POPPY JOHN LO 431 IF 22 RPC BBSP C 09:36:56 7/ 31 13.03 1450.870 56
————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent --—-----ooeooo________
46 POPPY JOHN LO 53 IF 19 PHX BC H 09:36:57 8/ 31 13.04 1450.654 55
47 POPPY JOHN LO 438 IF 22 RPC BB C 09:37:10 9/ 31 13.17 1447.787 54
48 POPPY JOHN LO 1254 IF 21 NAF BBSP H 09:37:12 10/ 31 13.19 1447.336 53
49 P ARABIA 217 IF 21 NEW DC C 09:31:21 13/ 26 13.02 1441.003 52
50 DJ LOFT/31 11 IF 20 GOLD BC C 09:12:37 71.725 10.45 1440.776 51
WinSpeed-1 PHOENIXVILLE CLUB 04/24/23-20:25
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Name:

POS
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

NAME

P ARABIA
PHILLIES FLYE
bJ LOFT
PHILLIES FLYE
DOUBLE D LOFT
N LEBRESCO
DOUBLE D LOFT
DOUBLE D LOFT
POPPY JOHN LO
MIKE BUTLER/3
DOUBLE D LOFT
POPPY JOHN LO
POPPY JOHN LO
MIKE BUTLER

N LEBRESCO
PHILLIES FLYE
N LEBRESCO

N LEBRESCO

N LEBRESCO
WOODALL LOF/7
N LEBRESCO

DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT

JIM POE

BOB HERR/10
DOUBLE D LOFT
JIM POE
DOUBLE D LOFT
N LEBRESCO

DJ LOFT

N LEBRESCO

DJ LOFT
DOUBLE D LOFT
P ARABIA

DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT
DOUBLE D LOFT
DOUBLE D LOFT
BOB HERR

DJ LOFT
DOUBLE D LOFT
POPPY JOHN LO
BOB HERR
WOODALL LOFT
BOB HERR
FATHER AND/10
FATHER AND SO
FATHER AND SO
POPPY JOHN LO

WinSpeed-1

100 MILE REG

BAND NUMBER

3266
4047
4155
645
3025
4567
2494
4112
589
1166
3014
561
421
6612
373
5066
61
348
1326
497
1319
79
1057
212
1505
940
47
7038
2488
6867
3026
1032
655
1320
41
128
1334
7457
1340
3612
1537
469
7380
46
649
94
450
2343
495
1092
6380
538
2108
455

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IFr
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IFr
IF
AU
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IFr
IF
IF
IF
IF

21
21

217

21
21
18
20
21
20
22
21
21
22
22
20
21
21
20
16
20
21
20
19
22
19
16
20

22

20
22
21
17
22
21
20
21
21
22
20
21
19
22
20
20
22
19
22
19
20
17
22
21

.20

22

Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
.01d Bird Race

PHX
PHX
PHX
WCF
PHX
WC
PHX
PHX
RPC
WCF
PHX
WCF
RPC
PHX
WC
PHX
NICK
WC
WC
WC
NAF
NAF
JKMA

GOLD'

RPC
RPC
WCF
PHX
PHX
PHX
PHX
JKMA
RPC
NAF
GOLD
GOLD
NAF
PHX
JKMA
ARPU
RPC
RPC
JEDD
WCF
RPC
PHX
RPC

WC

WCF
PHX
WCF
PHX
RPC

WCP

CLR
BC
BB

Jos]
W

OO OZTONOIEIOOOQQIZOIZOOONNIINORQNNIINIINSITIQIOZIANDIIZZOOONQINOE X

BC
BB
BC
GRIZ
RCSP
BB
BB
DC
BC
BBWF
BC
BC
WTGR
BB
BB
SMBC
BLK
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
BB
BB
BC
BC
BC
BB
BC
RC
BC
BBSP
BB
BB
RC
BB
GRWF
BB
DCWF
BB
SPL
RC
BC
BB
BBSP
BB
BCWF
BC
BBSP
BB
BBWF

ARRIVAL

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
0%:
09:
09:
09
09:
09:
09:
09:
093
0%:
09:
09:
09
09:
09:
09z
09:
09:
09
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09
09:
09:
10:
09:
09:
09:
09;
09:
09:
102

31
14

31

45

41
41
41
14

44
26
47
26

50

31
52

57

124
: 41
13:
15¢
144
32:
32:
32:
42:
20:
36:
1451
: 36
22:
38:
233
10
51
51
113
=47
22¢%
23:
23:
23:
23:
142

28
32

20
09
29
02
17
00
30

07
13
02

11
49
07
08
10
12

:54
36:
44 :
43:
145
45:
323
:06
:42
:46:
:29
28:
28:
28:
28:
50:
50:
:44:

25
21
38

55

45

37
49
50
59
22
50
06

:45
143
02:
45:
23
45:
57
$:38
58:
08:
PHOENIXVILLE CLUB

55
24
53
47
22

57
35

Weekly Race Report

MILES

21/
22/

65.

23/
3/
4/
5/
6/

2/

80.

10/
3/
11/
24/
8/
25/

12/
15/
10/
11/
12/
13/
13/
14/

2/
14/
15/
14/

3/

4/

874

2/
3/
15/

26
12
31
12
22
33
22
22
31

.309

22
31
31

33
12
33
33
33
726
33
31
31
31
31
31
10
189
22
10
22
33
31
33
31
22
26
31
31
31
31
22
22
10
31
22
31
10

10
555
10
10
31

Flown:

TOWIN

13.

11
11

14

21
21

20

24

21

21

21
21

27
27
27
28

24

26

27

34

06

.27
.36
12z

18

+56
15.
15.
1 55
18.
15.
19.
37
.43
17.
.55
19.
23.
.34
24.
18.
24.
20.
.15
.16
.18
.20
26.
25.

03
21
41
09
40
1

30

48
52

34
47
54
57

57
29

.33
.40
.56
.38
24.
29.

31
48

.50
29.
32.
.45
26.
26.

57
10

57
58

.07
33.
34.
33.
29.
35%
39.
34.
283
+51
38.
38.
40.
44,

34
02
10
53
55
02
28
27

33
49
08
42

Page 2
04/24/2023
YPM PT
1440.191 50
1432.718 49
1426.933 48
1419.216 47
1412.661 46
1412.006 45
1407.168 44
1402.782 43
1387.669 42
1372.362 41
1358.382 40
1347.768 39
1346.576 38
1346.482 37
1338.798 36
1310.630 35
1304.800 34
1297.096 33
1297.078 32
1296.594 31
1293.443 30
1290.537 29
1286.591 28
1286.372 27
1285.935 26
1285.499 25
1266.964 24
1266.710 23
1263.260 22
1259.293 21
1259.128 20
1253.406 19
1245.136 18
1241.413 17
1241.259 16
1238.411 15
1221.322 14
1218.298 13
1215.951 12
1215.756 11
1214.002 10
1202.702 9
1198.242 8
1184.993 7
1182.539 6
1180.480 5
1177.559 4
1172.198 3
1169.841 2
1168.478 1
1164.049 0
1161.738 0
1150.319 0
1131.061 0

04/24/23-20:25
Page 3



Name:

POS
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158

NAME

DJ LOFT

JIM POE

N LEBRESCO
BOB HERR

DJ LOFT

POPPY JOHN LO
POPPY JOHN LO
DOUBLE D LOFT
WOODALL LOFT
N LEBRESCO

P ARABIA

BOB HERR

DJ LOFT

POPPY JOHN LO
DOUBLE D LOFT
POPPY JOHN LO
P ARABIA

N LEBRESCO
BOB HERR
WOODALL LOFT
WOODALL LOFT
E GARRETT/30
WOODALL LOFT
P ARABIA
POPPY JOHN LO
JIM POE

E GARRETT

BOB HERR
PHILLIES FLYE
N LEBRESCO
DOUBLE D LOFT
N LEBRESCO

N LEBRESCO

P ARABIA

P ARABIA

DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT

POPPY JOHN LO
BOB HERR
FATHER AND SO
PHILLIES FLYE
E GARRETT
PHILLIES FLYE
POPPY JOHN LO
DJ LOFT

P ARABIA

BOB HERR

E GARRETT

E GARRETT

E GARRETT
WOODALL LOFT
DJ LOFT

E GARRETT
POPPY JOHN LO

WinSpeed-1

100 MILE REG

Open and Junior Category

BAND NUMBER

4310
73
37

6840

1526

568
1250
760
662
271

6011

6791

3618

423
778
229
527
289
1141
581

6838

3814

1099

107
434
52

3818

3745

1238

376
3
7393
282

32618

32631
74

657

1255

1146

2114

7390

1308

4223

71338

972

32637

209

3826

7318

1434

6896

795

7337

244

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IFr
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
iF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
AU
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IFr
IF
IF
IF
AU
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IiFr
IF
IF

17
20
21
22
19
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
21
22
21

22

21
22
22
21
22
21
22
21
22
20
21
21
21
20
20
22
22
22
22
20
22
21
22
20

22

19
21
21
17
22
20
21
22
20
22
17
22
22

MH
WC
NICK
PHX
RPC
RPC
NAF
RPC
WCF
NICK

PHX

PHX
ARPU
RPC
RPC
RPC
WCF
NICK
WCF
WCF
PHX
PHX
WCF
JKMA
RPC
WC
PHX
PHX
BB
WC
GW
PHX
NICK
AA
AA
NAF

RPC

NAF
WCF
PHX
PHX
RPC
PHX
ARPU
JKMA
AA
NAF
PHX
PHX
RPC
PHX
GOLD
PHX
RPC

CLR
BB
MLY
BC
ASH
BB
BB
BC
BB
CHOC
SLSP
BB
BB
PEN
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
BB
BC
DC
BC
BC
BB
BC
BB
BC
RC
BBWF
BC
DC
BB
GRIZ
BB
DC
DCWF
BBSP
BC
BB
BC
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
SILS
BB
BCPD
BCPD
ASH
WH
BC
BC

X
C
H
H
H
C
H
c
C
H
H
H
C
C
C
C
C
C
H
c
C
H
c
C
H
C
H
C
C
H
H
C
H
c
C
C
C
H
o
H
H
c
H
C
C
H
c
C
H
C
H
C
H
C

C

0ld Bird Race

ARRIVAL

09:36:
42

09:57

09:59:
:00
09:38:
10:18:
10:18:
10:08:
09:35:
10:13:
10:16:
10:06:
09:52:
10:29:
10:17:
10:30:
142

09:51

10:21

10:20:
10:10:
09:44:
09:44:
09:15:
09:46:
10:28:
10:38:
10:29:
:48
10:23:
:04
10:40:
10:42:
10:50:
10:50:
10:53:
10:53:
10:22:
144
11:09:
10:47:

09:21

10:11

10:22

11:04

10:00

10:46

12:14

39

43

05
44
58
1M
00
17
17
13
13
27
58
04

18
12
16
20
29
54
04
02
26

47

53
53
25
30
03
09
24

51
50

: 37
10:32:
09:48:
10:49:
11:49:
10:55:
11:36:
11:23:
145
10:00:
10:00:

07
33
22
16
09
28
44

47
50

:56
11:06:
10:08:
: 25
PHOENIXVILLE CLUB

26
19

Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

MILES

15/
4/
26/

16/
16/
17/
16/

3/
27/
16/

17/
18/
17/
19/
17/

18/

31
10
33
10
31
31
31
22

33
26
10
31
31
22
31
26
33
10

-098

26
31
10
30
10
12
33
22
33
33
26
26
31
31
31
10
10
12
30
12
31
31
26
10
30
30
30

31
30
31

Flown:

TOWIN

34.

41
42

55
51

56

01
01
01
01
01

51
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01

01

47

.44
.26
40.
36.
54.
.05
.23
39.

04
13
51

34

.00
57.
55.
50.
:05
:01
:06
:03
:03
59.
48.
48,
37.

59
17
21

16
50
54
52

.28
:09
114
13
44,
12
:07
123
126
:33
:33
134
:34
:20
:20
:45
:36
:45
:28
:10
146
02:

11

25

:53
02:
02:

18
12

:23
:23
123
151
02:

04

: 30
02:

50

1130.
1125.
1125.
1120.
1116.
1056.
.811
1053.
.616
1022.
.936
999.
992.
987.
985.
.922
977.
976.
.988
969.
969.
955.
948.
939.
938.
.484
892.
888.
879.
.801
847.
.454
817.
814.

1054

1051

1012

983

971

908

861

817

814

771
771

699
696

663

602

YPM
640
761

067
100
310
378

013

163

405
291
542
680

977
024

909
367
010
956
776
594

691
838
745
618

095
936

.496
802.
800.
792.
.920
.912
768.
.413
.990
664.

008
313
818

872

895

.876
662.
645.
636.
636.
636.
635.
626.
602.
.824

073
227
556
400
165
825
689
948

04/24/2023

PT

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Name:

POS
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

NAME
FATHER AND

100 MILE REG

S0

DOUBLE D LOFT

P ARABIA
POPPY JOHN
POPPY JOHN
FATHER AND
E GARRETT
JIM POE
FATHER AND
JIM POE

DJ LOFT
POPPY JOHN
POPPY JOHN
P ARABIA

N LEBRESCO
JIM POE
POPPY JOHN
POPPY JOHN
POPPY JOHN
P ARABIA
DJ LOFT

DJ LOFT

E GARRETT
E GARRETT
E GARRETT

LO
LO
SO

SO

LO
LO

LO
LO
LO

DOUBLE D LOFT

DJ LOFT

BAND NUMBER

6381
6334
32612
412
1044
1313
3823
58
6682
54
1329
413
4395
1283
287
2811
13
1257
1219
1089
81
1611
1431
7324
1330
58
242

IF
IF
AU
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

22
22
22
22
22

21

21
20
22
20
18
22
17
22
20
21
21
21
21
22
21
20
20
22
19
21
22

PHX .
PHX
AA
RPC
WCF
NAF
PHX
WCF
PHX
WCF
RPC
RPC
MH
WCF
WCF
PHX
RPC
NAF
NAF
WCF
JKMA
RPC
RPC
PHX
RPC
RPC
GOLD’

CLR
BC
BC
BCWF
BBSP
BBWF
BC
BC
BC
BCWF
BC
DC
BB
DCWF
BC
BB
BC
BBWF
BB
BBTI
BBWF
BC
BBWF
BCWF
BCPD
BC
BBWF
BB
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0ld Bird Race

ARRIVAL

12:03:
12:02:
12:09:
12:31:
:18
12:17:
:49
:51
12:45:
12:46:
12:07:
144

12:31

10:29
12:35

14:31

14:36:
:49
14:18:
14:13:
15:00:
15:00:
15:03:
14:39:
13:43:
13:43:
:33

14:20

11:50

11:52:
12:10:
16:47:
16:56:

42
14
02
18

09

59
00
12

30

53
21
06
08
37
17
16
16

16
14
05
56

MILES

5/
19/
22/
24/
25/

6/

8/

6/

7/

7/
22/
26/
27/
23/
32/

8/
28/
29/
30/
24/
23/
24/

9/
10/
11/
20/
25/

10
22
26
31
31
10
30
10
10
10
31
31
31
26
33
10
31
31
31
26
31
31
30
30
30
22
31

Flown:

TOWIN

02
02

01

04
04

144
145
02:
03:
03:
02:
:52
03:
03:
03:
03:
05:
05:
05:
05:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
A
141
03:
03:
03:
07:
07:

50
07
07
58

19
27
30
05
07
12
02
01
57
36
36
39
20

12
14
32
30
55

04/24/2023

595.
.167
. 440
567.
.262
566.
524.
513.

586
580

567

511

481

384

352

351
349
325

YPM
643

275

199

295
620

.967
496.
.449
399.
394,
387.
384.

320

297
670
175
811

.676
373.
373.
370.
369.

277
241
277
922

.352
352.

352

.914
.471
.798
278.
228.

151
716
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